49 bus time schedule & line map

=49 Fairmount - English Woods

The 49 bus line (Fairmount - English Woods) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) 49 English Woods - Fairmount - Downtown: 12:27 AM - 11:17 PM(2) 49 English Woods - Qg Garage: 1:27 AM -
10:19 PM(3) 49 Fairmount - English Woods: 12:55 AM - 11:40 PM(4) 49 Fairmount - English Woods Via Kenner: 7:15
AM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 49 bus station near you and find out when is the next 49 bus arriving.

Direction: 49 English Woods - Fairmount - 49 bus Time Schedule
Downtown 49 English Woods - Fairmount - Downtown Route
43 stops Timetable:

Sunday 12:17 AM - 11:24 PM
Sutter Ave & Bleecker Ln Monday 4:36 AM - 1117 PM

Tuesday 12:27 AM - 11:17 PM
Bleecker Ln 1755

Wednesday 12:27 AM - 11:17 PM
Knob Ct 1945

Thursday 12:27 AM - 11:17 PM
Knob Ct & Bleecker Ln

Friday 12:27 AM - 11:17 PM
Bleecker Ln & Sutter A

secker Ln & Sutter Ave Saturday 12:27 AM - 11:07 PM

Sutter Ave & Boltwood Ct
Sutter Ave 2000
Sutter Ave & Westwood Northern Blvd 49 bus Info

Direction: 49 English Woods - Fairmount -
Westwood Northern Blvd 1958 Downtown

Stops: 43

Westwood Northern Blvd 1921 Trip Duration: 27 min

Li :
Westwood Norther Blvd & Moosewood ine Summary

Westwood Northern Blvd & Beekman St
Beekman St & Sutter Ave

Beekman St & Pulte St

Cummins St & Beekman St

Cummins St & Dempsey St

Beekman St & Knox St

Beekman St & Queen City Ave

Harrison Ave & Beekman St

Harrison Ave & Western Hills Viaduct


https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799667/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Fairmount_English_Woods-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods

Spring Grove Ave & Harrison Ave
Spring Grove Ave 2147

Spring Grove Ave & Bank St
Dalton Ave & Bank St

Dalton Ave & Findlay St

Dalton Ave & Sherman Ave
Dalton Ave 1455

Kenner St & Denman St

Museum Center

Museum Center Dr & Western Ave
Ezzard Charles Dr & Winchell Ave
Ezzard Charles Dr 845

Ezzard Charles Dr & Linn St
Ezzard Charles Dr & Cutter St
Ezzard Charles Dr & John St
Ezzard Charles Dr & Central Ave
Ezzard Charles Dr & Central Pkwy
Central Pkwy & 12th Street

Plum St & 9th St

7th St & Race St

Race St & 6th St

5th St & Vine St

Government Square Area F

Direction: 49 English Woods - Qg Garage

18 stops

Sutter Ave 2018

Sutter Ave & Westwood Northern Blvd
Westwood Northern Blvd 1958
Westwood Northern Blvd 1921
Westwood Norther Blvd & Moosewood

Westwood Northern Blvd & Beekman St

Clifton Aven

AAnIE fupds

=

© OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

4 49 Fairmount - English Woods @moovit

49 bus Time Schedule
49 English Woods - Qg Garage Route Timetable:

Sunday 1:17 AM
Monday 12:21 AM - 10:19 PM
Tuesday 1:27 AM - 10:19 PM
Wednesday 1:27 AM - 10:19 PM
Thursday 1:27 AM - 10:19 PM
Friday 1:27 AM - 10:19 PM
Saturday 1:27 AM


https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799667/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799666/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods

Beekman St & Sutter Ave

49 bus Info

Beekman St & Pulte St Direction: 49 English Woods - Qg Garage
Stops: 18

Cummins St & Beekman St Trip Duration: 10 min

Line Summary:
Cummins St & Dempsey St

Beekman St & Knox St

=5
T

<,
"

Beekman St & Queen City Ave
Harrison Ave & Beekman St

Harrison Ave & Western Hills Viaduct

Spring Grove Ave & Harrison Ave egd

PON Avena

Spring Grove Ave 2147

Spring Grove Ave & Bank St

Dalton Ave & Bank St

i % &
labnerid A =] &)genStreetr-"lap contriIJLTtors | © OpenMapTiles
1 49 Fairmount - English Woods @moovit

Direction: 49 Fairmount - English Woods 49 bus Time Schedule
40 stops 49 Fairmount - English Woods Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:45 AM - 11:50 PM
Government Square Area F Monday 4:26 AM - 11:40 PM

Tuesday 12:55 AM - 11:40 PM
Sycamore St & 4th St

Wednesday 12:55 AM - 11:40 PM
4th St & Walnut St

Thursday 12:55 AM - 11:40 PM
4th St & Race St

Friday 12:55 AM - 11:40 PM
4th St & Plum St

Saturday 12:55 AM - 11:30 PM
Central Ave & 7th St
Central Ave & 9th St
Central Ave & W. 12th St 49 bus Info

Direction: 49 Fairmount - English Woods
Central Ave & Ezzard Charles Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 32 min

Ezzard Charles Dr & John St Line Summary:

Ezzard Charles Dr & Cutter St
Linn St & Ezzard Charles Dr
Ezzard Charles Dr & Winchell Ave

Ezzard Charles Dr & Western Ave


https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799666/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods

Museum Center : 4 e
Museum Center Dr & Western Ave
Dalton Ave & Hopkins St

Dalton Ave & Courtland Ave >

Dalton & Sherman Avenues

Dalton Ave & Findlay St

Dalton Ave & Bank St E.E-_‘F*E—Eﬁ g
iU Bth Strear = \ k)

Spring Grove Ave 2138 "‘{\_ﬁﬁ@

Spring Grove Ave & Harrison Ave AT

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Harrison Ave & Queen City Ave '§2.49) Fairmount - English Woods -
Beekman St & Tremont St

Beekman St & Knox St

Cummins St & Beekman St

Beekman St & Pulte St

Beekman St & Sutter Ave

Westwood Northern Blvd & Moosewood
Westwood Northern Blvd 1912
Westwood Northern Blvd 1958

Sutter Ave & Westwood Northern Blvd
Sutter Ave & Boltwood Ct

Bleecker Ln 1755

Knob Ct 1945

Knob Ct & Bleecker Ln

Sutter Ave & Boltwood Ct

Sutter Ave 2000

Sutter Ave 2018

Direction: 49 Fairmount - English Woods Via 49 bus Time Schedule
Kenner 49 Fairmount - English Woods Via Kenner Route
Timetable:

36 stops

Sunday Not Operational

Mond 7:15 AM
Government Square Area F oncay

Tuesday 7:15 AM
Sycamore St & 4th St

Wednesday 7:15 AM


https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799668/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799669/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods

4th St & Walnut St Thursday 7:15 AM
4th St & Race St Friday 7:15 AM
4th St & Plum St Saturday Not Operational
Central Ave & 7th St

Central Ave & 9th St

49 bus Info
Central Ave & W. 12th St Direction: 49 Fairmount - English Woods Via
Kenner
Central Ave & Ezzard Charles
v 22 Stops: 36
Ezzard Charles Dr & John St Trip Duration: 35 min

Line Summary:
Ezzard Charles Dr & Cutter St

Linn St & Ezzard Charles Dr @

Clifton Ave

Ezzard Charles Dr & Winchell Ave iy y

Ezzard Charles Dr & Western Ave

anuany anoug fupds

Kenner St & Denman St “arrison 4,
(\ E
Museum Center &
cad %
Museum Center Dr & Western Ave Cyp@x-*" ]
Dalton Ave & Hopkins St Glenway o 2 &
[ - 5};,
Dalton Ave & Courtland Ave 'St 8th Streer &
Dalton & Sherman Avenues
Puks il ]
Dalton Ave & Findlay St
© OpenStreetMap contributors | £ OpenMapTiles
Dalton Ave & Bank St 3 49 Fairmount - English Woods ®moovit

Spring Grove Ave 2138

Spring Grove Ave & Harrison Ave
Harrison Ave & Queen City Ave
Beekman St & Tremont St

Beekman St & Knox St

Cummins St & Beekman St

Beekman St & Pulte St

Beekman St & Sutter Ave

Westwood Northern Blvd & Moosewood
Westwood Northern Blvd 1912
Westwood Northern Blvd 1958

Sutter Ave & Westwood Northern Blvd

Sutter Ave & Boltwood Ct


https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799669/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods

Sutter Ave & Bleecker Ln

49 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in

Cincinnati. Check Live Arrival Times
About Moovit - MaaS Solutions + Supported Countries - ] Webapp [l @ AppStore \

Mooviter Community.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/cincinnati__oh-1322/lines/49/673640/2799667/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Cincinnati__OH-1322-775147-673640&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUSA%26cd2%3DCincinnati__OH&deep_link_sub1=1322&af_sub7=1322
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairmount%20-%20English%20Woods&lang=en

